FGB

PSC

RC

C&P

FGB

PSC

RC

Name of Governor Position Committee Start/Leaving Date
BARNES John Headteacher FGB C&P PSC RC PRC
BARRY Gillian Co-opted FGB PSC RC

BRAY Rebecca Co-opted FGB RC_PRC HAC
CAMPBELL Helen Staff FGB C&P pPSC
COATSWORTH Lauren Co-opted FGBRCC&P

DAS Raj Parent FGB

DAVIES Angela Co-opted FGB PSC
DUNGWORTH Susan Authority FGB C&P RC PRC HAC
GOODMAN Richard Associate FGBPSCC&P
McSPARRON Karen Associate FGBPSC C&P
MULLEN Darren Co-opted FGB PSC

PETTITT Arlen Co-opted FGB C & PRC

PRICE Louise C-opted FGB PSC

RITSON Laura Co-opted FGB,C&P

SOUTER Jon Associate FGBPSC C&P
TULLY Neil Co-opted FGB, PSC RC

Ke

NA - Not applicable to committee/particular meeting
C - Cancelled

FGB - Full Governing Body

C&P - Curriculum & Performance

PSC - Pupil Support Committee

RC - Resources Committee

PRC - Pay Review Committee

HAC - Head Teacher Appraisal Committee

171412024

22/5/2024

14/5/2024

12/6/2024

26/6/2024

3/7/2024

09/072024




