Name of Governo	r	Position	Committee	Start/Leaving Date	FGB	PSC	RC	C&P	FGB	PSC	RC
					17/4/2024	22/5/2024	14/5/2024	12/6/2024	26/6/2024	3/7/2024	09/072024
BARNES	John	Headteacher	FGB C&P PSC RC PRC		Α	Α	Α	Α	Α	С	Α
BARRY	Gillian	Co-opted	FGB PSC RC		Α	Α	DNA	Α	AA	С	Α
BRAY	Rebecca	Co-opted	FGB RC PRC HAC		Α	N/A	Α	N/A	Α	С	Α
CAMPBELL	Helen	Staff	FGB C&P pPSC		AA	Α	N/A	AA	Α	С	N/A
COATSWORTH	Lauren	Co-opted	FGB RC C & P		Α	N/A	Α	N/A	Α	С	Α
DAS	Raj	Parent	FGB		AA	Α	N/A	Α	Α	С	N/A
DAVIES	Angela	Co-opted	FGB PSC		AA	Α	N/A	N/A	Α	С	N/A
DUNGWORTH	Susan	Authority	FGB C&P RC PRC HAC		Α	N/A	Α	Α	Α	С	AA
GOODMAN	Richard	Associate	FGB PSC C & P		AA	Α	N/A	Α	AA	С	N/A
McSPARRON	Karen	Associate	FGB PSC C & P		Α	AA	N/A	AA	Α	С	N/A
MULLEN	Darren	Co-opted	FGB PSC		AA	Α	N/A	N/A	Α	С	N/A
PETTITT	Arlen	Co-opted	FGB C & P RC		AA	N/A	AA	AA	AA	С	Α
PRICE	Louise	C-opted	FGB PSC		Α	N/A	N/A	Α	Α	С	N/A
RITSON	Laura	Co-opted	FGB, C & P		Α	N/A	N/A	AA	AA	С	N/A
SOUTER	Jon	Associate	FGB PSC C & P		Α	Α	N/A	AA	Α	С	N/A
TULLY	Neil	Co-opted	FGB, PSC RC		AA	Α	Α	N/A	Α	С	Α

## Key

A - Attended IA - In attendance (not committee member)

AA - Apologies accepted

DNA - Did not attend - no apologies

NA - Not applicable to committee/particular meeting

C - Cancelled

FGB - Full Governing Body

C&P - Curriculum & Performance

PSC - Pupil Support Committee

RC - Resources Committee

PRC - Pay Review Committee

HAC - Head Teacher Appraisal Committee